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2
19:00

1225 m
9.345 

Flach

Midnite, Building The Future Of Betting Handicap
Rennpreis: 9.345  (4.972 2.333 1.166 583 291)

1
1225

Box: 3
ML: 4,0

62.10

Coachello
8j. b W (Dunkerque - Rock Harmonie)

Trainer: D M Loughnane
Besitzer: Precision Facades Ltd

Finley Marsh

20.01 Newcastle 5 60.3 1207 7.956 5,5 George Wood Silky Wilkie, Badri, Aberama Gold
30.12 Wolverhampton 3 61.2 1225 7.956 4,5 Billy Loughnane Kullazain, Accrual
20.09 Ayr 23 62.6 1207 33.501 51,0 P Mulrennan Candy, Sondad, Eye Of Dubai
06.09 Ascot U 61.2 1207 18.039 81,0 Ray Dawson Brosay, Jubilee Walk, Binhareer
18.04 Newcastle 12 54.9 1207 77.310 34,0 David Probert We Never Stop, Run Boy Run, Marshman

2
Box: 4
ML: 3,5

61.70

Betsen
5j. b W (Invincible Spirit - Martini Magic)

Trainer: A W Carroll
Besitzer: Khdrp

Rossa Ryan

20.01 Newcastle 4 59.4 1207 7.956 3,5 Ryan Kavanagh Silky Wilkie, Badri, Aberama Gold
26.11 Southwell 1 56.2 1222 13.190 41,0 T Eaves Berkshire Whisper, Spangled Mac
27.09 Curragh 7 57.6 1006 24.793 15,0 James Ryan Gazelle D'or, Kendall Roy, Airspeed
14.09 Curragh 18 55.3 1207 74.380 13,0 J A Heffernan Tango Flare, Big Gossey, Sir Les Patterson
04.08 Naas 2 62.1 1193 7.934 21,0 James Ryan Mint Man, Genesis

3
Box: 7
ML: 4,5

60.80

Many A Star
9j. ch W (Starspangledbanner - Many Hearts)

Trainer: J A Osborne
Besitzer: Jim And Claire Limited And P

Saffie Osborne

30.12 Wolverhampton 4 59.4 1225 7.956 26,0 Rob Hornby Kullazain, Accrual, Coachello
10.08 Wolverhampton 2 60.8 1225 3.348 2,8 William Carver Fierce, Dapper Valley
28.07 Windsor 5 62.1 1218 9.936 10,0 William Carver Badri, Inishfallen, Chief Mankato
19.07 Newmarket 1 64.4 1207 6.700 13,0 William Carver Deadly Kiss, Spring Bloom
28.06 Doncaster 5 60.8 1209 5.653 11,0 William Carver Another Investment, Brazen Bolt, Ingleby Ar

4
Box: 5
ML: 7,0

60.80

Dyrholaey
5j. b W (City Light - Agua De Mar)

Trainer: A Watson
Besitzer: Marco Polo

Hollie Doyle

17.01 Lingfield 5 57.6 1208 9.631 8,0 Hollie Doyle Completely Random, Bolo Neighs, Zoulu Ch
22.12 Wolverhampton 6 62.1 1225 4.972 4,5 L Morris Accrual, Papa Cocktail, Lethal Nymph
13.12 Newcastle 4 62.1 1207 5.548 4,0 L Morris Heavenly Heather, Aberama Gold, Dandy M
26.11 Southwell 1 59.0 1222 5.234 4,3 L Morris Prince Of Pillo, Good Banter
30.01 Southwell 8 59.4 1222 7.956 3,7 James Doyle Badri, King's Lynn, Amazonian Dream

5
Box: 1
ML: 13,0

59.90

Cajetan
5j. b W (Advertise - South Bay)

Trainer: R Carr
Besitzer: Rjh Ltd And Facts & Figures

Paul Mulrennan

12.06 Newbury 15 62.1 1207 7.328 19,0 Charles Bishop Tiger Tulip, Kiss And Run, Rohaan
31.05 Haydock 9 57.6 1207 16.200 29,0 Charles Bishop Kodi Lion, Arctic Thunder, Sergeant Pep
18.04 Lingfield 10 60.3 1208 33.501 6,0 Edward Greatrex Westmorian, Cinque Verde, Crimson Sand
29.03 Kempton 6 61.2 1207 12.885 7,5 Edward Greatrex Habooba, Aramram, Change Sings
12.02 Kempton 8 57.6 1207 13.400 4,3 Edward Greatrex Golden Mind, Heathcliff, Rosario

6
Box: 6
ML: 15,0

59.40

Powdering
6j. b S (Ribchester - Sufoof)

Trainer: M Herrington
Besitzer: Michael Herrington Racing Cl

J Mitchell

20.10 Pontefract 6 57.6 1207 15.462 4,0 J Mitchell Sophia's Starlight, Stormy Impact, Arctic Su
13.10 Kempton 4 61.7 1207 6.281 6,5 J Mitchell Raneenn, Jettie's Run, Cindy Lou Who
25.09 Newmarket 3 59.0 1207 30.924 13,0 Billy Loughnane Arabian Leopard, Lady Roxby
19.09 Ayr 21 62.1 1207 18.039 41,0 Joanna Mason Winged Messenger, Woven, Eternal Sunshi
03.09 Kempton 1 64.0 1207 6.281 7,0 Billy Loughnane Thursday's Child, Improve Your Move

7
Box: 2
ML: 9,0

58.50

No Return
4j. b W (Kodiac - Water Hole)

Trainer: C Johnston
Besitzer: Owners Group 152

Oliver Stammers

14.01 Kempton 6 61.2 1207 6.281 9,0 Callum Shepherd Serenity Dream, Buccabay, Mission Comma
07.01 Lingfield 2 59.4 1208 4.972 67,0 Oliver Stammers Accrual, Silky Wilkie
20.11 Southwell 13 59.9 1222 4.972 21,0 J Fanning Baldomero, Stanley Spencer, Papa Cocktail
29.05 Fairyhouse 1 62.6 1230 6.446 4,3 J A Powell Misappropriation, Gazelle D'or
10.05 Naas 4 61.7 1193 22.314 5,0 W J Lee Temperance, Jorge Alvares, Gazelle D'or

Ergebnis: Quoten:


